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FRONT VIEW
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R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

Item
Number Title Quantity

1 ROATATING BRACKET 1
2 ROTATING RAIL 1
3 THUMB SCREW 2

PART NUMBERS

HLP8UR PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES

Mounting Thumb Screws Included

See Hammond Website for More Information
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.86 in
22 mm

14.00 in
356 mm

8.00 in
203 mm

.76 in
19 mm

15.25 in
387 mm
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DETAIL A

14.50 in
368 mm

.25 in
6 mm

.62 in
16 mm

.62 in
16 mm

.50 in
13 mm


